
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 
 
 I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing Testimony of Sonya 
L. Martinez on Behalf of Salt Lake Community Action Program in Docket Number  
10-2526-01 was mailed electronically this 3rd day of March, 2011, to the following:  
 
Lance J.M. Steinhart, P.C. 
1720 Windward Concourse, Suite 115 
Alpharetta, Georgia  30005 
(770) 232-9200 (Phone) 
(770) 232-9208 (Fax) 
lsteinhart@telecomcounsel.com 
 
Patricia Schmid 
Assistant Attorneys General 
160 East 300 South, 5th Floor 
Salt Lake City, UT 84111 
pschmid@utah.gov  
 
Philip Powlick  
William Duncan 
Casey Coleman  
Division of Public Utilities 
160 East 300 South, 4th Floor 
Salt Lake City, UT 84111  
philippowlick@utah.gov 
wduncan@utah.gov 
ccoleman@utah.gov 

 
Paul Proctor 
Assistant Attorney General 
160 East 300 South, 5th Floor 
Salt Lake City, UT 
pproctor@utah.gov 
 
Michele Beck  
Cheryl Murray 
Eric Orton 
Office of Consumer Services 
160 East 300 South, 2nd Floor 
Salt Lake City, UT 84111 
mbeck@utah.gov 
cmurray@utah.gov 
eorton@utah.gov 
 
Stephen F. Mecham 
Callister Nebeker & McCullough 
10 East South Temple Suite 900 
Salt Lake City, UT 84133 
sfmecham@cnmlaw.com  

 
 
 
Respectfully, 
 
 
 
______________________ 
Sonya L. Martinez 
 

mailto:lsteinhart@telecomcounsel.com
mailto:pschmidt@utah.gov
mailto:philippowlick@utah.gov
mailto:wduncan@utah.gov
mailto:ccoleman@utah.gov
mailto:pproctor@utah.gov
mailto:mbeck@utah.gov
mailto:cmurray@utah.gov
mailto:eorton@utah.gov
mailto:sfmecham@cnmlaw.com

